
Emery High School 2018 Football Schedule

Date Game Start Time

Friday, Aug. 17, 2018 VS Richfield 7:00 P.M.

Friday, Aug. 24, 2018 VS Grand 7:00 P.M.

Friday, Aug. 31, 2018 AT Payson 7:00 P.M.

Friday, Sept. 7, 2018 VS Manti 7:00 P.M.

Friday, Sept. 14, 2018 AT Judge Memorial 7:00 P.M.

Friday, Sept. 21, 2018 AT Carbon 7:00 P.M.

Friday, Sept. 28, 2018 AT Morgan 7:00 P.M.

Friday, Oct. 5, 2018 VS Union 7:00 P.M.

Friday, Oct. 12, 2018 VS Grantsville 7:00 P.M.

Friday, Oct. 19, 2018 Playoffs TBD 7:00 P.M.


